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List ID:

Class:
Working Title:
Post:

Inspection Start:
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City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources

Eligible List

APPENG Continuous CBT

1044 IS Engineer-Principal

Tentative Posting: Amendment Expected 8/24/2018
8/20/2018 Cert Rule: Rule of the List
8/21/2018 Inspection End: 8/23/2018

Rank Score Last Name First Name
5 909 JOHNSON RICHARD
7 871 KONG ANTHONY
8 852 HELMS JAMES

9 833 ANAND AMIT

9 833 GRAHAM ROBERT
9 833 TONG STEVEN
10 814 LEE HENRY
10 814 PAYSON EUDORA
11 795 CHIN DAISY

12 776 BRICKER PING

12 776 CHADHA GAURAV
13 757 LIM CHARLES

8/20/2018 9:45:46 AM

https://jobapscloud.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?FirstCol=Rank

List Type: CPE

Scope: Citywide

Duration: 12 months

Adoption: 10/28/2016
Middle Duration of Eligibility

6/28/2019
8/23/2019
1/11/2019
4/5/2019
5/3/2019
3/22/2019
12/14/2018
5/3/2019
3/22/2019
10/5/2018
8/9/2019
3/8/2019

8/20/2018



